

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: C.C.No.1678 OF 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10.04.2026	<p data-bbox="511 394 771 430"><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="511 451 1242 504">Ms. Chada Sriharshitha, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="511 583 1242 829">The counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that advance notice has been served to the respondent and seeks to take up this matter along with the main writ petition i.e., W.P.No.7059 of 2026, on 13.04.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="511 877 1242 961">List this matter on 13.04.2026 along with W.P.No.7059 of 2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1006 1081 1096 1117" style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p data-bbox="998 1234 1104 1270" style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p data-bbox="511 1276 552 1302">Pvt</p>	